
Presubmission Meeting Courthouse Zoning Map Amendment
Attendance List

User Type  Name Email  Address
Panelist Amy Gowan agowan@howardcountymd.gov
Panelist Carl Katenkamp ckatenkamp@howardcountymd.gov
Panelist Peter Conrad pconrad@howardcountymd.gov 3430 Court House Drive, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Panelist Patti Restrepo patricia.restrepo@chartwellenterprises.com 8955 Edmonston Road, Suite I, Greenbelt, MD, 20770
Panelist Mary Kendall mkendall@howardcountymd.gov
Panelist Geoff Goins ggoins@howardcountymd.gov
Panelist Shaina Hernandez shernandez@howardcountymd.gov
Panelist Mark Stromdahl mcstromdahl@howardcountymd.gov
Panelist Brian Shepter bshepter@howardcountymd.gov 3430 Court House Drive, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Kimberly Kepnes kimberly@kimberlykhomes.com 3585 Church Road, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Deedee Lancelotta deedee-david@comcast.net
Attendee Wendy Royalty wroyalty@howardcountymd.gov George Howard Building, Ellicott City, MD, 21042
Attendee Judi Miller jmiller@abd-architects.com 8355 Court Ave, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Mary Catherine Cochran mc.jhmi@gmail.com 10269 Tuscany Road, Ellicott City, MD, 21042
Attendee Arnold Samders asanders@goucher.edu 3704 Church Road, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Christine Morris chepler@hotmail.com
Attendee Matt Damico mdamico@designcollective.com 601 E. Pratt Street, Suite 300, Baltimore, MD, 21202
Attendee Robert Hollenbeck rhollenbeck@howardcountymd.gov 9200 Berger Road, Columbia, MD, 21046
Attendee Stephen McKenna sjmckenna@gmail.com 3843 College Ave, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Sean Stafford sjdroffats@gmail.com 3673 Park Avenue, Maryland ,   , 21043
Attendee Jessica Bellah jessica.bellah@columbiaassociation.org
Attendee Kathleen Flynn hello@simplegiftsmassage.co 3697 Park Avenue, Suite 100, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Craig Hinners craighinners@outlook.com
Attendee Tara Simpson thsimpson@gmail.com 3934 College Avenue, Ellicott City, Md. , 21043
Attendee Roy Chernikoff roycherni@yahoo.com 3551 Sylvan Lane, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Joel Hurewitz joelhurewitz@gmail.com 5681 Harpers Farm Road, COLUMBIA, MD, 21044
Attendee Kathy Howell soledadsole22@gmail.com 8389 Old Frederick Rd, Ellicott City, Maryland, 21043
Attendee Christopher Pineda christopher.pineda@visitoec.com 8321 Main Street, First Floor, Ellicott City, Maryland, 21043
Attendee E Josephine Nippard nippardlaw@verizon.net 3701 Court House Drive, Ellicott City, MD, 21043
Attendee Angie Boyter angie@boyter.net 3914 MacAlpine Road, Ellicott City, MD, 21042
Attendee Julia Kovacs julia.kovacs@us.dlapiper.com  Washington DC  

Meeting Held Virtutally on 
March 31, 2021 at 7pm
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